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Feedback Employer about Syllabus

1. Curriculum relevant for employability.
ResDonses Number of | Responses in [120.00 -

P Responses | Percentage |40 g9 — @ Responses in
Strongly agree 0 0.00 80.00 - Percentage
Agree 1 100.00 60.00 -

Neutral 0 0.00 40.00 +
. 20.00
Disagree 0 0.00
" 0 00 0.00 T T T T
Strongly disagree 0 ' Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total 1 100 agree disagree

2. Curriculum effective in developing innovative thinking.
Responses Number of [ Responses in|120.00 -
Responses | Percentage
P g 100.00 - T O Responses in
Percentage
Strongly agree 0 0.00 80.00 1
Agree 1 100.00 60.00
N_eutral 0 0.00 40.00 -
Disagree 0 0.00
0.00 20.00
Strongly disagree 0
gly disag 0.00 : :
Tota I 1 100 Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Zit;':;rgelz
3. Syllabus effective in developing skill oriented human resources.
Number of [R nses in -
Responses €SPONSES 1N |120.00
Responses | Percentage
Strongly agree 0 0.00 100.00 1 ] BResponses in
Agree 1 100.00 80.00 A Percentage
0.00
Neutral 0 60.00 -
. 0.00 40.00 -
Disagree 0
500 20.00
Strongly disagree 0 ' 0.00
Total 1 100




4.  Current syllabus is need based.
Responses in {120.00 -
R n NI 7 @) Per(?enta e
esponses Responses g 100.00 1 ] O Responses in
80.00 A Percentage
Strongly agree 0 0.00
Agree 1 100.00 | 6000 1
Neutral 0 0.00 40.00
Disagree 0 0.00 20.00 A
i 0.00 .
Strongly dlsagree 0 000 Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total 1 100.00 aeree disagree
5. Effectiveness of curriculum for development of entrepreneurship.
Number of Responses in [120.00 - .
Responses Percentage _ESponses
P Responses g 100.00 ] in
i Percentage
80.00
Strongly agree 0 0.00
Agree 1 100.00 | 60.00 -
Neutral 0 0.00 40.00
Disagree 0 0.00 20.00 -
Strongly disagree 0 0.00 0.00 -
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total 1 100.00 agree disagree
6.  Curriculum is effective for development of communication skills.
Responses in X
Responses N1 £ @ Pefcentage .
P Responses 100.00 1 ] @ Responses in
80.00 A Percentage
Strongly agree 0 0.00
Agree 1 100.00 | ©0-00 1
Neutral 0 0.00 40.00 ~
Disagree 0 0.00 20.00 -
; 0.00 .
Strongly dlsagree 0 OOO Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
agree disagree
Total 1 100.00 ¢ ¢

AL
. Ambedkay Arts, C mm.
8? rSt:i. College, Chandrapu!




